BLANCO

1800 COCONUT
1800

3030

7 LEGUAS

ALTOS

ARETTE

AVION

CABO WABO

CASA NOBLE
CASAMIGOS
CAZADORES
CHAMUCOS ESPECIAL
CHINACO
CINCORO

CLASE AZUL
CORAZON
CORRALEJO

CORZO

DELEON DIAMANTE
DIABOLIQUE MIXTO
DON JULIO

EL CAPO

EL CHARRO

EL ESPOLON

EL JIMADOR

EL MAYOR

EL TESORO
EXOTICO

FAMILIA CAMARENA
GHOST

GRAN CENTENARIO
HERRADURA
HORNITOS

HOTEL CALIFORNIA
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL
KAH

LUNAZUL

MILAGRO

OCHO

PARTIDA

PATRON

RIAZUL

TEREMANA

TRES AGAVES

TRES GENERACIONES

13
13
12
20
13
12
20
18
18
16

19
18
28
36
12
19
20
19
19
21
16

12
11
18
19

14
17
16
14
12
18
12
19
10
13
20
17
19
18
17
16
18

TZSEAP_4_23



100 ANOS

1800

3030

7 LEGUAS

ALTOS

ARETTE

AVION

BALUARTE

CABO WABO

CASA NOBLE
CASAMIGOS
CAZADORES
CHAMUCOS ESPECIAL
CHINACO
CINCORO

CLASE AZUL
CORAZON
CORRALEJO

CORZO

DELEON DIAMANTE
DON JULIO

DON ROBERTO

EL CABALLO ESTRELLA
EL CAPO

EL CHARRO

EL ESPOLON

EL JIMADOR

EL MAYOR

EL TESORO
EXOTICO

FAMILIA CAMARENA
GRAN CENTENARIO
HERRADURA
HORNITOS

HOTEL CALIFORNIA
KAH

LUNAZUL

MILAGRO

OCHO

PARTIDA

PATRON

RIAZUL

TEREMANA
TEXCANO BOOT
TRES AGAVES

TRES GENERACIONES

REPOSADOS

13
13
13
21
18
13
21
19
19
19
17
13
19
19
31
46
17
20
20
19
22
13
11
16
10
16
12
18
19
10
15
17
15
12
19
20
11
18
21
19
20
20
18
20
17
19

TZSEAP_4_23



100 ANOS

1800

3030

7 LEGUAS

ALMA

ARETTE

AVION

CABO WABO

CASA NOBLE
CASAMIGOS
CAZADORES
CHAMUCOS ESPECIAL
CHINACO
CINCORO

CLASE AZUL
CORAZON
CORRALEJO

CORZO

DON JULIO

EL CAPO

EL CHARRO

EL ESPOLON

EL JIMADOR

EL MAYOR

EL SAGRADO

EL TESORO

GRAN CENTENARIO
HERRADURA
HORNITOS

HOTEL CALIFORNIA
KAH

LUNAZUL

MILAGRO

OCHO

PARTIDA

PATRON

RIAZUL

TRES AGAVES

TRES GENERACIONES

ANEJO

13
18
16
21
14
14
20
19
20
24
14
21
20
86
94
18
18
20
23
17
14
17
16
20
17
19
18
20
13
20
22
15
19
23
20
21
24
15
19
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RESERVA SELECCION

AVION RESERVA 44 EXTRA ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

EL TESORO PARADISO ANEJO

GRAN PATRON BURDEOS ANEJO
GRAN PATRON PIEDRA

HERRADURA COL CASA COGNAC
HERRADURA COL CASA PORT
HERRADURA SELECCION SUPREMA
HIjOS DE VILLA ANEJO- RIFLE

H1jJOs DE VILLA BLANCO- REVOLVER
HIjOS DE VILLA REPOSADOS- PISTOL
JOSE CUERVO 250 ANNIVERSARIO
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA ANEJO

KAH XTRA ANEJO

MILAGRO BARREL RSRVSLVR TEQUILA
MILAGRO SELECT BARREL REPOSADO
MILAGRO SELECT BARREL RESERVE ANEJO
OCHO EXTRA ANEJO

PARTIDA EXTRA ANEJO " ELEGANTE”
PATRON GRAND PLATINUM

ROCA PATRON ANEJO

ROCA PATRON REPOSADO

ROCA PATRON SILVER

MEZCALS

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPATEQUILA

DEL MAGUEY ESPADIN ESP

DEL MAGUEY SANTA DOMINGO ALBARRADAS
DEL MAGUEY CREMA DE MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

DEL MAGUEY SINGLE VILLAGE 100% TOBATA
DEL MAGUEY SINGLE VILLAGE MINERO

DEL MAGUEY SINGLE VILLAGE PECHUGA
ILLEGAL ANEJO

ILLEGAL JOVEN

ILLEGAL REPOSADO

LOS VECINOS

MONTE ALBAN

PELOTON DE LA MUERTE

ROSALUNA JOVEN

SCORPION ANEJO

SCORPION REPOSADO

SCORPION SILVER

SOMBRA

39
51
30
94
81
26
26
83
31
56
56
345
48
34
17
18
19
51
85
51
26
23
20

21
29
21
15
21
17
36
29
50
28
17
19
15
13
11
11
20
19
19
11
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TEMAICAL
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TEQUILA FLIGHTS

BLANCO 27

A SELECTION OF UN-AGED TEQUILAS (CAN BE AGED UP TO 2 MONTHS).
TEREMANA ~ CHINACO ~ EL CAPO

REPOSADO 32

A SELECTION OF TEQUILAS AGED 2 MONTHS TO A YEAR.
EL CHARRO ~ HOTEL CALIFORNIA ~ CASAMIGOS

ANEJO 37

A SELECTION OF TEQUILAS AGED A MINIMUM OF 12 MONTHS.
CaBO WABO ~ 1800 ANEJO ~ R1AZUL

HIGHLANDS 39

TEQUILAS FROM THIS AREA SOUTHWEST OF GUADALAJARA, SURROUNDING THE TOWN OF TEQUILA,
GENERALLY HAVE MORE STONE AND EARTH FLAVORS.
CASAMIGOS BLANCO ~ AVION REPOSADO ~ MILAGRO ANEJO

LOWLANDS 32

TEQUILAS FROM THIS AREA, NORTHEAST OF GUADALAJARA, HAVE MORE FRUIT NOTES TO THEM,
THE RICH RED SOIL PRODUCES A LARGER AND SWEETER AGAVE.
WE OBJECT TO THE TERM OF “LOWLANDS” TO DESCRIBE THE TEQUILA VALLEY
SINCE THE CITY OF TEQUILA IS ACTUALLY AT 3,870 FEET ABOVE SEA LEVEL.
PARTIDA BLANCO ~ CORAZON REPOSADO ~ HERRADURA ANEJO

MEZCAL 32

MEZCALS DERIVE THEIR FLAVORS FROM A VARIETY OF AGAVE PLANTS WHICH ARE ROASTED
APPROXIMATELY THREE DAYS, PRODUCING A DISTINCT SMOKY FLAVOR.
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL ~ ILLEGAL REPOSADO ~ DEL MAGUEY MINERO




